PLEASE DO NOT USE PREVIOUS EDITIONS OF THIS FORM

AMERICAN KARAKUL SHEEP REGISTRY WORK ORDER AND FEE SCHEDULE

11500 HIGHWAY 5, BOONVILLE, MO 65233 Tel & FAX (660)838-6340

Name		Membership #			
Farm Name	Phone # FAX #				
Address					
City, State, ZIP					
Date eMail #					
Check One: New Member	Current Member	(Junior Member _	Birthday_)	
Include on Breeder's List? (Membership Include on Webpage? YesNo	_				
	Seller is Member Fee			Non-Member Fee	Totals
Membership (due January annually) (includes Newsletter)			\$15.00		
Junior Membership) (18 & under) (includes newsletter			\$ 5.00		
Registrations Less than 12 months Over 12 months			\$5.00 \$8.00	\$10.00 \$16.00	
Transfer: (it is recommended that seller is Less than 60 days of sale Over 60 days from sale	s responsible for transfe \$3.00 \$4.00	r process and fee) \$6.00 \$8.00			
Duplicate Certificate			\$5.00	\$10.00	
*Normal turnaround time is 14 busines	ss days				
RUSH Registration/transfer (each)*		Rush fee is double the processing fee on registrations, transfers, duplicates and revisions. (Mark rush on envelope and workorder)			
Priority Mail (actual cost) 2 day or next day mail			\$7.00 \$23.00	\$7.00 \$23.00	
Priority or next day shipping requests	are considered "Rush'	' and will therefore requi	re the "rush'	' processing fee	
Yearly Advertising in Webpage (Includes Link to Farm Homepage)			\$20.00		
Three month advertisement in Webpage & Newsletter			\$5.00		
Credits (previous transactions)					Ф
TOTAL OF ABOVE TRANSACTIONS				\$ \$	
Make all checks payable to: AKSR If you have any questions concerning this	s transaction, please con	tact AKSR, address & pho	one #'s above.		

Revised January 1, 2017